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S&o Jodo da Madeira, 4 - 7/7/2024
Prova 14 Masc., 200m Livres Master
05/07/2024 - 16:05 Startlist
Rec Nac Masters 50m O 59:00.00
Rec Nac Masters 50m N 10:12.72 COSTA, Virgilio Zacarias AAC Reguengos de Monsaraz 08/07/2022
Rec Nac Masters 50m M 4:20.34 MOURA, Jose Vicente SAD Reguengos de Monsaraz 08/07/2022
Rec Nac Masters 50m L 4:04.11 GOMES, Leonel Sousa AAC Oeiras 02/07/2011
Rec Nac Masters 50m K 3:03.06 DYSON, Stephen Thomas SAD Reguengos de Monsaraz 08/07/2022
Rec Nac Masters 50m J 2:47.60 DYSON, Stephen Thomas SAD Budapeste (HUN) 16/08/2017
Rec Nac Masters 50m | 2:39.50 MAVIOSO, Vitor Manuel SAD S. Joao da Madeira 07/07/2023
Rec Nac Masters 50m H 2:16.53 FREITAS, Jose Carlos CLIP TeamsDoha (QAT) 03/03/2024
Rec Nac Masters 50m G 2:09.87 FREITAS, Jose Carlos CFP Loulé 13/07/2018
Rec Nac Masters 50m F 2:07.64 FREITAS, Jose Carlos CFP Montreal (CAN) 05/08/2014
Rec Nac Masters 50m E 2:05.69 MACHADO, Miguel Alexandre CLIPTEAM Kyushu (JPN) 07/08/2023
Rec Nac Masters 50m D 2:06.98 CABRITA, Miguel Mendonca SAD Evora 06/07/2014
Rec Nac Masters 50m C 1:59.68 SILVA, Pedro Miguel CFV Oeiras 02/07/2011
Rec Nac Masters 50m B 1:55.26 NIz, Adriano Miguel GDNVNF  London (GBR) 26/05/2016
Rec Nac Masters 50m A 1:56.22 NIZ, Adriano Miguel GDNVNF Kazan (RUS) 12/08/2015
Pista Nome NFed Idade Cat Clube Tp inscrigédo
Série 1 de 19
3 PEREIRA, Americo Rocha 216703 71 J Porto 5:31.05 _ : .
4 AGUIAR, Ricardo Portella 218370 65 | Porto 4:2532 .
5 PIRES, Amilcar Filipe 212773 40 D Ba-Leiria 45161 _ : .
Série 2 de 19
1 REIS, Vitor Santos 210274 54 F Alcobaca 4:0989 . .
2 RODRIGUES, Luis Miguel 212927 48 E Aquatico Silves 35754 . .
3 RAPOSO, Jose Alexandre 131484 69 | Sporting Clube de Aveiro 35380 _ .
4 OLIVEIRA, David Jose 203952 49 E Alcobaca 34933 __ .
5 COSTA, Andre Vilhena 117247 56 G Vilacondense 35328 _ .
DNS6 NOGUEIRA, Helder Bruno 215671 42 D Aquatico Silves 35568 : .
7 COSTA, Francisco Jose 222493 70 J Fluvial Portuense 4:0000 _ : .
8 ESTEVES, Manuel Jose 119370 74 J Natacao Masters de Almada 4:16.76 . .
Série 3de 19
1 VIANA, Hugo Filipe 207955 50 F Aquatico Silves 34531 . .
2 SALGUEIRO, Luis Vidigal 119671 79 K Sport Alges e Dafundo 3:3847 _ .
3 FERNANDES, Celso Abreu 213521 57 G Sporting Clube de Aveiro 3:3542 . .
4 JUNIOR, Luis Manuel 222685 33 B Naval de Ponta Delgada 3:3400 _ : .
5 SOARES, Manuel Edgar 129129 70 J 0O2-Portimao 3:35.03 __ : .
6 TRIGO, Daniel Castro 120704 59 G Sporting Clube de Aveiro 3:37.18 . .
7 OLIVEIRA, Joao Pedro 218046 50 F Natacao de Valongo 3:3989 . .
8 SEQUEIRA, Luis Manuel 207959 58 G Aquatico Silves 3:4859 . .
Série 4 de 19
1 MACHADO, Marcelo Henriques 219919 32 B Alcobaca 3:30.36 .
2 SANTOS, Paulo Viana 122497 49 E Lagoa Academico Clube 32861  : .
3 CORREIA, Jose Luis 14648 65 | Associacao Nadadores Estoris 3:25.00 _ : .
4 NEVES, Sergio Manuel 204875 42 D Fluvial Portuense 3:2465 . .
DNS5 PEREIRA, Rui Abel 153155 51 F Fluvial Portuense 3:2495 . .
6 LOUREIRO, Luis Miguel 205536 56 G Fluvial Portuense 3:2858 . .
7 DIz, Paulo Filipe 220888 45 E Sporting Clube de Aveiro 3:3000 __ : .
8 JUNIOR, Edison Mello 211913 74 Estarreja/PROZINCO 3:3258 .
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Série 5 de 19

DNS

O~NO U WN P

ANTUNES, Luis Miguel
INACIO, Luis Fernando
GUEDES, Jorge Miguel
BARROS, Telmo Alexandre
GONCALVES, Oscar Filipe
CORREIA, Carlos Augusto
FERREIRA, Rui Pedro
FERREIRA, Domingos Jose

Série 6 de 19

O~NO OIS WNPE

LOURENCO, Joao Carlos
FERREIRA, Nuno Ricardo
SERENO, Carlos Nuno
PONTES, Carlos Filipe
ALVES, Fernando Jose
BARBOSA, Joao Maria
TEIXEIRA, Andre Manuel
SANTINHA, Antonio Manuel

Série 7 de 19

o~NO O~ WNBE

MALHEIRO, Francisco Goncalves
PEREIRA, Norberto Matos
SILVA, Rui Manuel

AFONSO, Nuno Silva
CARVALHO, Andre Manuel
OLIVEIRA, Paulo Fernando
GONCALVES, Vitor Hugo
SANTOS, Urbino Jesus

Série 8 de 19

oO~NOOOT B WN -

VITORIANO, Francisco Miguel
AMARAL, Jose Rui

MENDES, Joao Pedro
ALMEIDA, Joao Ferrand
CUNHA, Jose Sizenando
DYSON, Stephen Thomas
PINTO, Mario Jose

SOUSA, Luis Manuel

Série 9 de 19

O~NO U WNBE

PEREIRA, Artur Jose
CARITA, Antonio Carlos
SANTOS, Luis Lopes
FABIAO, Fernando Paulo
MARTINHO, Antonio Jorge
NEVES, Luis Miguel
COHEN, Eduardo Jorge
COSTA, Armando Joao

206896
213449
131932
204174
219154
100466
129087
209351

105751
213021
218559
219965
208179
219155
208841
100477

110272
111733
109826
201498
124717
220911
221037
20649

14397
206897
217057
219517
26841
109270
12387
14630

201508
26503
124875
215799
11176
23046
26838
12262

56
56
51
45
66
72
60
70

60
39
47
46
55
51
46
55

55
49
60
45
40
57
51
49

53
61
29
55
50
77
67
58

55
59
65
66
59
39
65
61
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Leixoes Sport Club

CPCD Povoa Sta Iria

Fluvial Portuense

CPCD Povoa Sta Iria

Fluvial Portuense

Natacao Masters de Almada
Natacao da Maia

Sporting de Espinho

Escola Desportiva de Viana
Estarreja/PROZINCO
Galitos / Bresimar
Vilacondense

Salesianos

Fluvial Portuense
Estarreja/PROZINCO
Natacao Masters de Almada

Escola Desportiva de Viana
Vitoria Sport Clube
Academica de Coimbra
Academica de Coimbra
Vilacondense

Nautico Marinha Grande
Fluvial Portuense

Penafiel

Sporting Club Caminhense
Fluvial Portuense

CNLeiria

Fluvial Portuense

Fluvial Portuense

Sport Alges e Dafundo
Clube Uniao 1919

Fluvial Portuense

Gesloures

Academica de Coimbra
Fluvial Portuense

Porto

Academica de Coimbra
Vilacondense

Porto

Clube Desportivo Feirense

3:21.86
3:19.33
3:18.83
3:16.79
3:17.50
3:18.93
3:19.53
3:23.90

3:13.95
3:12.94
3:11.89
3:11.14
3:11.58
3:12.35
3:13.75
3:15.32

3:09.83
3:08.58
3:06.86
3:04.46
3:04.74
3:07.94
3:09.31
3:10.69

3:04.03
3:03.13
3:02.53
3:00.38
3:01.79
3:03.06
3:03.17
3:04.43

2:59.18
2:57.34
2:55.12
2:51.61
2:52.01
2:55.63
2:58.69
3:00.34
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Série 10 de 19

O~NO U WN P

CARVALHO, Vitor Moreira
REIS, Marcio Leandro
SAEZ, Bruno Cena
CAMPQOS, Tiago Dourado
GOULAOQ, Carlos Soares
SA, Nuno Manuel
MACHADO, Pedro Ricardo
SOUSA, Manuel Reis

Série 11 de 19

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

DNS

OLIVEIRA, Carlos Jorge
SALGADO, Francisco Andre
GONCALVES, Jorge Andre
FERREIRA, Miguel Jose
SEABRA, Henrique Luis
FIGUEIREDO, Ricardo Manuel
FERNANDES, Carlos Gustavo
VIEIRA, Jose Alexandre

Série 12 de 19

1
DNS2
3

o ~NO Olh

BARROS, Francisco Santos
PINHO, Jose Pedro
SOARES, Jose Pedro
MAVIOSO, Vitor Manuel
MARTINS, Marcelo Jose
MOREIRA, Jose Luis
SANTOS, Rui Alexandre
KRASTIN, Andrei

Série 13 de 19

oO~NOOOT B WN -

SOARES, Ralf Pinto
KAO, Philip Shih-Pei
GOUVEIA, Jose Miguel
BRAGA, Pedro Nuno
BOGA, Pedro Nuno
MAIA, Bruno Cruz
PINTO, Andre Santos
CORREIA, Nuno Manuel

Série 14 de 19

O~NO U WNBE

BENTO, Jaime Carlos
POLICARPO, Fabio Andre
PRATAS, Diogo Marques
FERREIRA, Francisco David
XAVIER, Jorge Miguel
LOBO, Armindo Manuel
PEREIRA, David Piteira
RODRIGUES, Marcelo Porto

218789
216076
220964
23051

212344
201376
216541
220066

11360

219598
221260
119657
125467
202193
221036
119662

108661
10291

130450
100689
219556
207903
26110

209238

26786

221266
105902
105530
221780
130383
103997
128317

118614
219878
222496
121874
222531
118906
26335

205613

38
49
46
36
49
53
37
52

60
30
34
54
63
55
41
48

52
38
57
68
53
31
48
45

60
39
33
50
39
42
34
48

63
34
38
35
35
40
31
42
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Braga

Fluvial Portuense
Lisboa PoolSharks
Vilacondense
Galitos / Bresimar
Fluvial Portuense
Famalicao
Aquatico Silves

Natacao Masters de Almada
Ginasio Sto. Tirso

Sporting Clube Sao Joao Ver
Leixoes Sport Club

Fluvial Portuense

Associacao Nadadores Estoris
Fluvial Portuense

Campinho

Porto

Leixoes Sport Club

Porto

Individual ANL

Fluvial Portuense

Natacao da Maia

Associacao Nadadores Estoris
Fluvial Portuense

Associacao Nadadores Estoris
Vilacondense

Leixoes Sport Club
Vilacondense

Porto

Ginasio Clube Portugues
Clube Desportivo Feirense
Sport Alges e Dafundo

Sport Alges e Dafundo
CPCD Povoa Sta Iria
Gafanha da Encarnacao
Fluvial Portuense

Braga

Vitoria Sport Clube
Lisboa PoolSharks
Natacao de Valongo

2:50.00
2:49.73
2:47.00
2:46.07
2:46.38
2:47.42
2:49.75
2:50.55

2:45.81
2:45.10
2:45.00
2:44.85
2:44.86
2:45.00
2:45.34
2:45.84

2:44.16
2:42.72
2:41.21
2:40.00
2:40.41
2:41.32
2:43.00
2:44.30

2:39.90
2:38.22
2:35.63
2:34.22
2:34.47
2:36.32
2:39.81
2:40.00

2:32.43
2:31.03
2:30.00
2:29.73
2:30.00
2:30.85
2:31.56
2:32.69
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Sao0 Jodo da Madeira, 4 - 7/7/2024
Prova 14, Masc., 200m Livres
Série 15 de 19
1 VAZ, Jose Augusto 133405 59 G Fluvial Portuense 22831 . .
2 SILVA, Lucas Monteiro 123687 30 B Lisboa PoolSharks 2:25.67 . .
3 DURAO, Hugo Ribeiro 104833 44 D Fluvial Portuense 2:2500 _ : .
4 SANTOS, Bruno Miguel 14631 48 E Universitario do Porto 22232 . .
5 CASTRO, Rui David 214263 54 F Fluvial Portuense 2:2425 . .
6 LOPES, Pedro Fragoso 12075 34 B Porto 2:2503 .
7 CARVALHO, Paulo Paula 25645 63 H Sporting 2:27.89 . .
8 COSTA, Andre Manuel 107731 27 A Natacao da Maia 2:2847 .
Série 16 de 19
1 BAPTISTA, Filipe Jose 107614 30 B Sporting Clube Sao Joao Ver 2:2160 . .
2 COURAS, Ivan Mauricio 10232 43 D Fluvial Portuense 2:21.05 . .
3 MACHADO, Pedro Afonso 117565 27 A Ginasio Clube Portugues 2:1996 .
4 FERREIRA, Artur Sousa 108511 31 B Clube Desportivo Feirense 2:1951 .
5 NEVES, Jose Pedro 17203 43 D Fluvial Portuense 2:19.74 . .
6 LETCHER, Richard Roy 221523 55 G Associacao Nadadores Estoris 2:20.14 . .
7 BERRETEAGA ESCUDERO, Franciscc1061150 48 E Swim Camp Getxo 2:21.14 . .
8 PORTELA, Antonio Luis 218039 49 E Fluvial Portuense 2:21.64 . .
Série 17 de 19
1 COUTO, Andre Filipe 23958 33 B Leixoes Sport Club 2:1852 .
2 RIBEIRO, Luis Manuel 107830 33 B Foca 211844 _ . .
3 SOARES, Guilherme Araujo 111295 31 B Clube Desportivo Feirense 2:16.63 . .
4 CUNHA, David Lopes 120608 28 A Lisboa PoolSharks 2:16.12 . .
5 FREITAS, Jose Carlos 111877 61 H Individual ANNP 2:1653 . .
DNS6 MARQUES, Paulo Jorge 11495 38 C Gualdim Pais 2:1837 .
7 FERREIRA, Ricardo Regufe 106877 44 D Fluvial Portuense 2:118.45 .
8 MENESES, Goncalo Goncalves 204349 32 B Braga 2:11885 .
Série 18 de 19
1 BARBOSA, Celso Ruben 201888 47 E Porto 2:11436 .
2 COSTA, Rodrigo Marques 11306 48 E Litoral Alentejano 2:1358 . .
3 FELICIO, Mario Nuno 205226 34 B Ginasio Clube Portugues 2:13.09 _ . .
4 TABORDA, Bruno Filipe 106711 29 A CNLeiria 2:12.00 __ .
5 GONCALVES, Jose Daniel 220778 31 B Campinho 2:13.00 __ : .
6 NOLASCO, Nuno Maria 26204 37 C Ginasio Clube Portugues 2:13.48 .
7 PASSOS, Ricardo Zamith 103229 49 E Clube Naval Povoense 2:1420 .
8 SOUSA, Rafael Goncalves 153436 25 A CPCD Povoa Sta Iria 2:1453 . .
Série 19 de 19
1 QUEIROS, Carlos Fernandes 118205 38 C Fluvial Portuense 2:10.00 _ : .
2 RIBEIRO, Joao Paulo 10703 32 B CNLeiria 2:0944 . .
3 NEVES, Diogo Ferreira 108221 26 A Natacao de Valongo 2:.0705 __ . .
4 QUEIROS, Samuel Patricio 15701 33 B Porto 1:58.18 _ : .
5 SILVA, Angel Jose 218763 29 A Ginasio Clube Portugues 2:0463 .
6 PASSOS, Francisco Zamith 18082 41 D Ginasio Sto. Tirso 2:088  : .
7 ROQUE, Jorge Manuel 10760 34 B Porto 20983 . .
8 SILVA, Pedro Manuel 104505 27 A Ginasio Sto. Tirso 2:11.75 . .
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